Mailchimp Receipt
Details
Order#
Date Paid: October 03, 2025 11:26 PM
Vancouver
Issued to
Spencer Chandra Herbert
Vancouver-West End Community Office

If a refund is required, it will be issued in the purchase currency for the amount of the original charge.
Exchanged from 87.58 at rate 1.40432. How are exchange rates calculated?
Order Information
Ordered By: Order Number: #
Account Number: Cost Center: 233388 Order Date: 2025-10-10
PO Number:
Ship To Address:
LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
SPENCER CHANDRA-HERBERT MLA
923 DENMAN ST
VANCOUVER, BC
V6G2L9
Payment Method: Checkout Credit Card
Visa
 **** ****
Item(s) Pending
Staples FSC-Certified Multiuse Paper - 20 lb. - 8.5" x 11" - White - 5000
Sheets
Brand: Staples Item#: STP18896 Quantity: 1 Ship: 1
In Stock
$70.76
CT
$70.76
Total Item
Price
Staples Foldback Binder Clips, Black, 1" Width, 7/16" Capacity, 12/Box
Brand: Staples Item#: STP17897 Quantity: 2 Ship: 2
In Stock
$0.15
BX
$0.30
Total Item
Price
Staples Binder Clips - Mini - 3/5" - Black - 60 Pack
Brand: Staples Item#: STP10666 Quantity: 2 Ship: 2
In Stock
$0.16
BX
$0.32
Total Item
Price
10/10/25, eway.ca - Order Details
1/3
Staples Standard Non-Slip Paper Clips - #1 - 1-1/4" - 100 Pack
Brand: Staples Item#: STP17866 Quantity: 6 Ship: 6
In Stock
$0.05
BX
$0.30